Freedom of Information Log

Requestor of Information
1 Jules Goonewardena
2 Kristen Hoffman
3 Jules Goonewardena
4 Jules Goonewardena

5 Jules Goonewardena

6 Jules Goonewardena

7 Jules Goonewardena
8 Ankhila Ch

Monthly Totals

February 2026

Nature of Request

Permit information

Permit information

Contract Information

Payment Register

Overtime Records

Procurement
Information

Registered Businesses

Proposal Information

Total Cost of Total Cost

FOIA
Request

$12.56

$25.12

$25.06

$25.06

$25.06

$50.36

$25.00

$645.60

$ 833.82

Recouped
by Village

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ -
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