

**Freedom of Information Log**

**February 2026**

Requestor of Information	Nature of Request	Total Cost of FOIA Request	Total Cost Recouped by Village
1 Jules Goonewardena	Permit information	\$12.56	\$0.00
2 Kristen Hoffman	Permit information	\$25.12	\$0.00
3 Jules Goonewardena	Contract Information	\$25.06	\$0.00
4 Jules Goonewardena	Payment Register	\$25.06	\$0.00
5 Jules Goonewardena	Overtime Records	\$25.06	\$0.00
6 Jules Goonewardena	Procurement Information	\$50.36	\$0.00
7 Jules Goonewardena	Registered Businesses	\$25.00	\$0.00
8 Ankhila Ch	Proposal Information	\$645.60	\$0.00
<b>Monthly Totals</b>		<b>\$ 833.82</b>	<b>\$ -</b>